FIXED VOLTAGE MAINS ADAPTORS
References : AL9V1A, AL12V500MA, AL3V600MA
Fixed voltage mains splitters
Input voltage: 100-240VAC 50/60Hz.
Stabilised output on 5.5 x 2.1 mm plug.
Protection against short circuit and overload.
Reference Output voltage Output intensity
AL12V500MA 12 V DC 500 mA
AL3V600MA 3 V DC 600 mA
AL9V1A 9 V DC 1 A
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
15 Av. des grenots - 91150 Etampes
Tel. : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 72 - Fax : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 74 - Email : info@sordalab.com